
GENELEC OPEN 2018 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VIVII
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Aleksi Paananen Ice-Bowling 236 182 210 216 211 200 1255 1303 8
2 Panu Varis Ice-Bowling 156 208 204 247 221 210 1246 1288 7 15 15
3 Juha Ollonqvist OPS 243 170 223 248 225 147 1256 1256 0 47 32
4 Tero Mikkonen PieBo 246 201 213 183 191 174 1208 1226 3 77 30  
5 Veijo Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 149 167 205 188 205 201 1115 1199 14 104 27
6 O-P Kauhanen Kiu-Ke 155 173 207 174 183 158 1050 1182 22 121 17
7 Jari Reinikainen Ice-Bowling 182 175 182 219 204 169 1131 1167 6 136 15 15
8 Lauri Rytkönen Ice-Bowling 181 173 162 204 141 170 1031 1157 21 146 25 10
9 Erkki Räty Kiu-Ke 151 204 158 163 200 163 1039 1135 16 168 47 22

10 Juha Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 192 156 124 181 194 172 1019 1127 18 176 55 8
11 Sami Hietala Salbow 245 233 168 135 201 113 1095 1119 4 184 63 8
12 Jukka Tanjunen Salbow 149 167 145 178 214 143 996 1116 20 187 66 3
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